

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7874/2021

Rupnarayan Yadav S/o Jagdish Prasad Yadav

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.A Katta with
Mr. M.K. Dhakad

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA**

Order

28/07/2021

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable by 26.08.2021.

Notices be given '*Dasti*'.

List on 26.08.2021.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

N.Gandhi/Rajat-98

सत्यमेव जयते