

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7874/2021

Rupnarayan Yadav S/o Jagdish Prasad Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8903/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.K. Dhakar for Mr. R.A. Katta.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

27/01/2026

Upon the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,
seeking an adjournment, the matters be listed after a week.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

163-164 Zeeshan