

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7874/2021
CNR: RJHC020466652021 | URN: CW / 17422U / 2021

Rupnarayan Yadav S/o Jagdish Prasad Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8903/2021
(CNR: RJHC020504502021 | URN: CW / 19878U / 2021)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. R.A. Katta Mr. Rakesh Kumar Paliwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Singh on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

21/08/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for the petitioner to file rejoinder to the reply.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

60/Upendra Pratap Singh